COMPANY

After Hours Formalwear
Ambassador Entertainment
AMF Bowling

B'naiMitzvahs & Jewish Weddings
Brenner's Companies, Inc
Colortone Audio Visual, Inc.
Contemporary Bride
Crowne Plaza Hotels
David's Bridal

Denise Proctor

EK Productions LTD.

Energy Entertainment

Ethan Allen Hotel

Fotogenica Studios

Images Weddings/Click Photo Co.
Impressive Invites

In-Transit

James Daniel Music & Entertainment
Jewish Week

Jimmy Dee Music/Fantasy Flash
Legends of Vaudeville

Lindelle Studios

LOL Productions

MacMenamin's Grill & ChefWorks
Magic Touch Video Productions, Inc.
Name Painting Art

New York Life Insurance Company

PM Amusements

Ray Karaman Photography/Music In Motion
Royal Wedding Center

Rueven Art Glass

Sharpshooters Photography

Stew Leonard's

Strike Long Island

Tallit by Ina Bearak Helfand
The Gardens on Catlin Creek
The Jewish Ledger

The Present Moment
The Ultimate Bar/Bat Mitzvah Celebration Book

The Wedding Guide/The Bar & Bat Mitzvah Guide

BOOTH PRODUCT_D

101
130
79
200
L-A
21
61
30
100
39

71
26
31
16
18
99
77
14
87
129

82
27
59

28
49

78
48
89
50
94
17
58

69

70

57

81

Formal Wear

DJ/Entertainment

Party Destination, Bowling, Catering
Mitzvah & Jewish Weddings Magazine
Party Supplies/Millinery/Shoes

Audio Visual, Multi-Media

Magazines

Banquet Facility

Wedding Gowns/Prom Wear

Custom Bridal Gowns, Mother of-the -Bride
Wear, Bridal Party Attire, Bat Mitzvah Dresses

DJ, MC, Interactive Entertainment Specialists

Disc Jockey/Entertainment

Banquet Facility

Photography

Videography/Photography

Invitations

Bands, DJs, Jazz Combos

DJ Service

Publication

DJ Services & Photography
Impersonators/Groucho & Chico Marx/Abott &
Costello Routine

Photography & Videographer
Videography, Photography

Restaurant & Cooking School

Wedding & Event Videography

Name Painting Art

Insurance, College Funding, Mortgage
Protection

Amusement Rentals, Party Decor, Lighting
Photography

Limousines, DJ, Videographer
Judaica/Class Art

Wedding Photography, Baby Portraits
Floral Design & Catering

Entertainment Facility, Bowling, Go-Carts, Full
Catering Service

Judaica, Tallit, Kippot

Banquet Facility

Jewish Ledger/ All Things
Jewish/Celebrations!

Photography & Videography

Mitzvah Celebration Book

Wedding Guide and Bar & Bat Mitzvah Guide



UJA- Federation Of NY

Ultimate Experiences

Westchester Jewish Chronicle
Westchester Magazine

Westchester Marriott

Your Special Video

Z100, New York's #1 Hit Music Stations

115

41
35
131

"Give-a-Mitzvah, Do-a-Mitzvah" UJA
Federation of New York's program for
Westchester Bat and Bar Mitzvah youngsters.
A real opportunity to practice ch

DJ/Entertainment Services
Official Show Publication

Hotel
Videographer/DVD Designer
Media Partner



