COMPANY After Hours Formalwear Ambassador Entertainment AMF Bowling B'naiMitzvahs & Jewish Weddings Brenner's Companies, Inc Colortone Audio Visual, Inc. Contemporary Bride Crowne Plaza Hotels David's Bridal Denise Proctor	BOOTH 101 130 79 200 L-A 21 61 30 100 39	PRODUCT_D Formal Wear DJ/Entertainment Party Destination, Bowling, Catering Mitzvah & Jewish Weddings Magazine Party Supplies/Millinery/Shoes Audio Visual, Multi-Media Magazines Banquet Facility Wedding Gowns/Prom Wear Custom Bridal Gowns, Mother of-the -Bride
EK Productions LTD.	7	Wear, Bridal Party Attire, Bat Mitzvah Dresses  DJ, MC, Interactive Entertainment Specialists
Energy Entertainment Ethan Allen Hotel Fotogenica Studios Images Weddings/Click Photo Co. Impressive Invites In-Transit James Daniel Music & Entertainment Jewish Week Jimmy Dee Music/Fantasy Flash Legends of Vaudeville  Lindelle Studios LOL Productions MacMenamin's Grill & ChefWorks Magic Touch Video Productions, Inc. Name Painting Art New York Life Insurance Company	71 26 31 16 18 99 77 14 87 129 82 27 59 3 28 49	Disc Jockey/Entertainment Banquet Facility Photography Videography/Photography Invitations Bands, DJs, Jazz Combos DJ Service Publication DJ Services & Photography Impersonators/Groucho & Chico Marx/Abott & Costello Routine Photography & Videographer Videography, Photography Restaurant & Cooking School Wedding & Event Videography Name Painting Art Insurance, College Funding, Mortgage
PM Amusements Ray Karaman Photography/Music In Motion Royal Wedding Center Rueven Art Glass Sharpshooters Photography Stew Leonard's Strike Long Island Tallit by Ina Bearak Helfand The Gardens on Catlin Creek The Jewish Ledger The Present Moment	78 48 89 50 94 17 58 6 69 70	Protection Amusement Rentals, Party Decor, Lighting Photography Limousines, DJ, Videographer Judaica/Class Art Wedding Photography, Baby Portraits Floral Design & Catering Entertainment Facility, Bowling, Go-Carts, Full Catering Service Judaica, Tallit, Kippot Banquet Facility Jewish Ledger/ All Things Jewish/Celebrations! Photography & Videography
The Ultimate Bar/Bat Mitzvah Celebration Book The Wedding Guide/The Bar & Bat Mitzvah Guide	5 81	Mitzvah Celebration Book Wedding Guide and Bar & Bat Mitzvah Guide

UJA- Federation Of NY	Α	"Give-a-Mitzvah, Do-a-Mitzvah" UJA Federation of New York's program for Westchester Bat and Bar Mitzvah youngsters. A real opportunity to practice ch
Ultimate Experiences	115	DJ/Entertainment Services
Westchester Jewish Chronicle	В	Official Show Publication
Westchester Magazine	4	
Westchester Marriott	41	Hotel
Your Special Video	35	Videographer/DVD Designer
Z100, New York's #1 Hit Music Stations	131	Media Partner